
Film Showing at American Corner (17/03/2006)

 

Dear All,

The following is our feature movies showing schedule for the coming two weeks at the TV Room of American
Corner of the Library:

From 20 March to 24 March:

Date Time Movie Starring Time Length

Mar 20 (Mon) 6:00p.m. The Player Tim Robbins, Greta Scacchi, Fred Ward 124mins

Mar 21 (Tue) 6:00p.m. Vanilla Sky Tom Cruise, Penelope Cruz, Kurt Russell 135mins

Mar 22 (Wed) 6:00p.m. The Wizard of Oz Judy Garland, Frank Morgan 102mins

Mar 23 (Thu) 6:00p.m. One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest Jack Nicholson, William Redfield 134mins

Mar 24 (Fri) 6:00p.m.
Babe
寶貝小豬嘜

James Cromwell, Magda Szubanski 92mins

 

From 27 March to 31 March:

Date Time Movie Starring Time Length

Mar 27 (Mon) 6:00p.m. The Quiet American Michael Caine, Brendan Fraser 101mins

Mar 28 (Tue) 6:00p.m. Shane Alan Ladd, Jean Arthur, Van Heflin 117mins

Mar 29 (Wed) 6:00p.m. Atlantic City Burt Lancaster, Susan Sarandon 103mins

Mar 30 (Thu) 6:00p.m.
On the Waterfront
岸上風雲

Marlon Brando, Karl Malden 108mins

Mar 31 (Fri) 6:00p.m. Charlie Chaplin in "Modern Times" Charlie Chaplin, Paulette Goddard 87mins

 

*Please click on titles for film summaries.

The movie titles in English are the original and the Chinese ones (whenever provided) are just translation and for
reference. Kindly let us know at lib_ref@umac.mo if you have any suggestions for our movie selection and/or for
any other movie showing related matters (i.e., acquisition suggestions, arrangement and so on).

Regards,
UM International Library

 

http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0105151/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0259711/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0032138/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0073486/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0112431/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0258068/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0046303/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0080388/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0047296/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0027977/

